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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL
10/10/2024

VUID
1166717432
2139997195
1012587059
2126210317
1159247649
1012534187
2211393860
1012707403
1077825065
1012722532
1013359922
1012620386
1042963276
2211947782
1006646749
1014007818
1012669110
1012467748
1220469666
1184954518
1012629114
1083204105
1012611780
1089267738
1089267740
1028755178
1012500491
1101519998
1012534000
1012533994
1012576548
1012697369
1012507246
1166673936
2212711964
1012629935
1012559916
1021493829
1102706834
1089466897
1180326008
1013264932

Name
ALLEN,SHANNON DAWN
ANDERSON,BARBARA ANN
ASH,PEGGY
BARKER,KATHI LAJUAN
BISHOP,OSCAR LEE
BROWN,SALLY
ELLIS,MICHELLE SUE
ELLSWORTH,ARBADELLA
FAIN,REBECCA HOLLOWAY
GEORGE,BETTY
GRAY JR,JACK BORLAND
GREENWAY,BOB LYNN
GUNN,ALLEN ALBERT
HANEY Ill,IONE MARY
HARRIS,MARY LOU
JACKSON,BRENDA JOYCE
JACKSON,SUSAN CAROL
JASKIEWICZ JR,ROBERT WILLIAM
JOHNSON,EMMA BELL
KEITH,ROBERT EARL
KENNEDY,JAMES TAYLOR
KENNEDY,SANDRA MAE
KIBBE,JOYCE NORDINE
LAW,JIMMY D
LAW,BILLIE K
LINDER,BARBARA ANN
MALONE,BARBARA YANCEY
MASSEY JR,VERLON RAY
MCNEW,DANIEL PHILIP
MCNEW,CLAUDETTE CAROLYN
MULLINS,BARBARA ELLIN
PHELPS,LEWIS HOWARD
PLUNKETT,LINDA BEASLEY
REYSEN,STEPHEN MCHAFFIE
RUSSO,DOMENICK LOUIS
SMITH,HOMER CONNER
TAYLOR,LINDA
UNDERWOOD,ARLENE M
WELLSPRING,CARRIE GENE
WILSON,SUSAN EILEEN
WILSON,MARIE NICOLE
ZOLNAY,RICHARD E

Ballot Mailed Date
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Precinct
212
427
107

214B
319
106
103
106
429
324
427
102
433
103
106
216
107
212
324
216
320
320
324
216
216
319
215B
108
214A
214A
217
214A
428
427
106
427
106
215A
217
434
321
318



