## DAILY ELECTION TOTALS NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL 10/10/2024

Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Precinct
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1166717432	ALLEN,SHANNON DAWN	9/25/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2139997195	ANDERSON,BARBARA ANN	9/25/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012587059	ASH,PEGGY	10/7/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2126210317	BARKER,KATHI LAJUAN	9/25/2024	214B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1159247649	BISHOP,OSCAR LEE	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012534187	BROWN,SALLY	9/20/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2211393860	ELLIS,MICHELLE SUE	9/25/2024	103
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012707403	ELLSWORTH,ARBADELLA	9/20/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1077825065	FAIN, REBECCA HOLLOWAY	9/25/2024	429
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012722532	GEORGE,BETTY	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013359922	GRAY JR, JACK BORLAND	9/25/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012620386	GREENWAY,BOB LYNN	9/20/2024	102
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042963276	GUNN,ALLEN ALBERT	10/7/2024	433
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2211947782	HANEY III,IONE MARY	9/25/2024	103
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1006646749	HARRIS,MARY LOU	10/3/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1014007818	JACKSON, BRENDA JOYCE	9/25/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012669110	JACKSON,SUSAN CAROL	9/27/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012467748	JASKIEWICZ JR,ROBERT WILLIAM	9/25/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1220469666	JOHNSON,EMMA BELL	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1184954518	KEITH,ROBERT EARL	9/23/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012629114	KENNEDY, JAMES TAYLOR	9/25/2024	320
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1083204105	KENNEDY,SANDRA MAE	9/25/2024	320
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012611780	KIBBE, JOYCE NORDINE	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1089267738	LAW,JIMMY D	9/27/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1089267740	LAW,BILLIE K	9/27/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1028755178	LINDER,BARBARA ANN	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012500491	MALONE,BARBARA YANCEY	9/25/2024	215B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1101519998	MASSEY JR, VERLON RAY	9/25/2024	108
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012534000	MCNEW, DANIEL PHILIP	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012533994	MCNEW, CLAUDETTE CAROLYN	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012576548	MULLINS,BARBARA ELLIN	9/25/2024	217
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012697369	PHELPS, LEWIS HOWARD	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012507246	PLUNKETT,LINDA BEASLEY	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1166673936	REYSEN,STEPHEN MCHAFFIE	9/23/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212711964	RUSSO, DOMENICK LOUIS	9/25/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012629935	SMITH, HOMER CONNER	9/25/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012559916	TAYLOR,LINDA	9/25/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1021493829	UNDERWOOD,ARLENE M	9/25/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1102706834	WELLSPRING, CARRIE GENE	9/25/2024	217
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1089466897	WILSON,SUSAN EILEEN	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1180326008	WILSON, MARIE NICOLE	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013264932	ZOLNAY,RICHARD E	9/25/2024	318